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ARUNACHAL ARUNACHAL UNIVERSITY OF STUDIES
UNIVERSITY o ot te Aramchat nverty of Sttios ek, 2012

== OF STUDIES == NH-52, Knowledge City, District- Namsai, Arunachal Pradesh, Pin Code — 792 103

Ref: F.17.3/AUS/Re-Registration/Sep-2021-(101)

Notification

Dated: 02.09.2021

All the students are hereby informed that in University campus the Re-Registration of old students is

going on and the last date of Re-Registration without late fee will be September 28, 2021.

Copy Information to:
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(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)

Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor

Joint Registrar

Dean(s) & Director(s)

Deputy Controller of Examinations

Administrative Office (with a request to paste on University Notice Board)
IT Cell (with a request to update the same on University website)

All Concern Students

Notice Board

Guard File

Sd/-
Divyanshu Goel
Registrar

Sd/-
Divyanshu Goel
Registrar



